


17 STS Mobile Workshops and
reliable partners at all locations

15 STS workshops from 
Malmö in the South to 

Luleå in the North

ISO Certified Services

Multibrand full service for
Truck, Bus & Trailer

STS Breakdown Service 
Call center: +46 (0) 771 - 75 50 50

Help is as close as the nearest phone. 
Just call  STS Breakdown Service, 

24/7, 365 days a year
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KONTAKTLISTA STS 

 
 
Adress  Tel. Fax.  E-mail    
      
STS HK    042 - 29 97 70     
Box 13084   042 - 29 97 89   
250 13 Helsingborg info@ststrailerservice.se 
 
Ledningsgrupp 
VD  stefan.klingberg@ststrailerservice.se Stefan Klingberg 
Marknadschef  tommy.johnsson@ststrailerservice.se Tommy Johnsson   
Ekonomichef  per-ola@ststrailerservice.se  Per-Ola Lindahl 
Inköpschef  dag.hamelid@ststrailerservice.se Dag Hamelid    
Verkstadsdrift  johan.hedberg@ststrailerservice.se Johan Hedberg 
 
Servicesäljare  tony.wahl@ststrailerservice.se  Tony Wahl 
  0704- 95 41 17 
 
STS Malmö  040 - 12 26 00   Morgan Lindell   
Terminalgatan 5 040 - 12 26 64   
211 24 Malmö  malmo@ststrailerservice.se  
 
STS Helsingborg Bunka 042 - 29 97 88   Jim Malmqvist  
Bunkagårdsgatan 8 042 - 29 97 87    
253 68 Helsingborg bunka@ststrailerservice.se    
 
STS Helsingborg Ättekulla 042 - 29 32 70   Jörgen Engdal  
Fornminnesgatan 2 042 - 29 08 70     
253 68 Helsingborg attekulla@ststrailerservice.se    
 
STS Göteborg   031-58 61 80       Fredrik Alango  
Transportgatan 7 031-58 18 16   
422 46 Hisings Backa hisingsbacka@ststrailerservice.se  
 
STS Jönköping  036 – 31 49 99   Joachim Sundqvist 
Kabelvägen 9  036 – 31 49 98   
553 02 Jönköping jonkoping@ststrailerservice.se   
 
STS Mjölby  0142-29 89 90   Jan Johansson  
Hagalundsgatan 2 0142-29 89 99  
595 94 Mjölby  mjolby@ststrailerservice.se  
 
STS Norrköping  011 - 16 63 11   David Holm 
Pjältvägen 3  011 - 16 64 01   
616 34 Åby  norrkoping@ststrailerservice.se  
 
STS Lunda Stockholm 08 – 760 70 65   Sandra Jernberg 
Fagerstagatan 50 08 – 36 67 42    
163 53 Spånga  lunda@ststrailerservice.se   
 
STS Kungsängen Stockholm 08-474 80 80   Tobias Sandahl 
Mätarvägen 16 08-474 80 89     
196 37 Brunna  kungsangen@ststrailerservice.se  
 
STS Örebro  019 - 19 68 80   Anders Helgars on 
Berglundavägen 14 019 - 19 68 89     
702 36 Örebro  orebro@ststrailerservice.se   
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STS Borlänge  0243 - 21 79 00      Mattias Engman 
Planerargatan 5 070 - 447 82 12                    
781 70 Borlänge borlange@ststrailerservice.se   
 
 
STS Sundsvall  060 - 10 01 50   Jan-Wiggo Jodaa 
Förmansvägen 9 060 - 52 53 54 
850 10 Sundsvall sundsvall@ststrailerservice.se   
 
STS Timrå  060 - 57 11 70   Jim Eriksson 
Svarvarvägen 4 060 - 57 11 73 
861 36 Timrå  timra@ststrailerservice.se   
    
STS Umeå  090 - 17 80 00   Mattias Plesman 
Kontaktvägen 1 090 - 13 85 47   
901 33 Umeå  umea@ststrailerservice.se  
 
STS Luleå  0920 - 25 41 80   Pär Lindström 
Besiktningsvägen 6 0920 - 25 16 31 
973 45 Luleå  lulea@ststrailerservice.se   

 
 
Servicebilar, Jourservice 
 
Malmö  0704 - 95 41 10 
Helsingborg  0704 - 95 41 00 
Göteborg  0704 - 95 41 03 
Jönköping  0725 – 00 52 06 
Örebro  0705 – 95 41 88  
Norrköping   0705 – 29 64 03 
Stockholm  08 - 55 80 79 98 
Borlänge   070 - 447 82 12 
Sundsvall  0702 - 66 69 78 
Umeå  0702 – 16 87 01 
Luleå  0725 - 00 52 05   
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